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SPECIFICATION DETAILS

Fixture Dimensions
Light Source
Wattage

Total Lumens
Delivered Lumens
Voltage

Color Temperature
CRI (Ra)

Optional Color Temps

LED Rated Life
Dimming

Diffuser Details
ADA Compliant
Location

Mounting Style
CEC Title 24 JA8
Canopy Dimensions
Paint Finish
Material

Height From Center

W4-3/4" x H18-3/8" x E2-7/8"

LED with DC Driver

14W

1015Im

BK-853Im

120-277V

3000K

90CRI

2700K - 5000K Available, Minimum Order Quantities
Apply

50,000 hours

100% - 10%, ELV Dimmer (Not Included)
Frosted Acrylic Diffuser

Yes

Dry

All Orientation; Wall;

Yes, JA8-2022

W4-3/4"x H4-3/4"x E1-3/8"

BK02

Aluminum + Acrylic

9-1/2"

* For custom options, consult factory for details.
* For warranty information, please visit www.kuzcolighting.com/warranty
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DESCRIPTION

Cylindrical aluminum arms extend from square wall mount. Finely
textured powder-coat finish. Tapered round translucent diffusers. Plated-
brushed gold accent rings. Up and down light. Custom options available.
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